28.03.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
HM-Wendeplatten-Planfräser, Z=3-5
Bestellnummer NU/r/min D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) Z RG
HWPLF30/8-12-50Z2 max. 18000 30.0 8.0 50.0 12.0 2 2
HWPLF45/12-12-62Z3 max. 18000 45.0 12.0 62.0 12.0 3 2
HWPLF55/12-12-60Z3 max. 16000 55.0 12.0 60.0 12.0 3 2
HWPLF55/16-12-70Z3 max. 16000 55.0 16.0 70.0 12.0 3 2
HWPLF80/16-12-70Z3 max. 12000 80.0 16.0 70.0 12.0 3 1
HWPLF80/20-12-90Z3 max. 12000 80.0 20.0 90.0 12.0 3 1
HWPLF135/25-12-90Z4 max. 10000 135.0 25.0 90.0 12.0 4 1
HWPLF180/25-12-90Z5 max. 8000 180.0 25.0 90.0 12.0 5 1